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DIN 11851 Melkkoppeling Blindwartel Pakking DN10 - EPDM - Zwart

https://www.nexaparts.nl/din-11851-melkkoppeling-blindwartel-pakking-dn10-epdm-zwart

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie
(koppel)maat
DN maat
Materiaal

Kleur

Afmeting
Binnendiameter
Buitendiameter
Hardheid
Hoogte
Keurmerk
Model omschrijving

Norm

Type

55763

NexaParts

Zuivel Afdichtringen
DN10

DN10

EPDM

Zwart

12x20 (x4,5)

12

20

80

4.5

FDA

Blindwartel pakkingen DIN 11851
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